Quality Inn (NM014)

1120 Hwy 180 E

. Silver City, NM 88061
Quality
INN (575) 534-1111
BY CHOICE HOTELS gam.NM014@choicehotels.com
FIERRO, LUIS
UNIVERSIDAD

CHIHUAHUA, CHH 31110

Post Date Description Comment
8/12/21 Room Charge #204 FIERRO, LUIS
8/12/21 State Tax
8/12/21 City / County Tax
8/12/21 Safe w/ltd Warranty
8/13/21 Master Card
XXXXXXXXXXXX8999

Account: 771626726
Date: 8/13/21v
Room: 204 BaR
Arrival Date: 8/12/21
Departure Date: 8/13/21

Check In Time: 8/12/21 9:47 PM
Check Out Time: 8/13/21 8:22 AM
Rewards Program ID: MC-83000627576

You were checked out by: jmedin
You were checked in by: talvar
Total Balance Due: 0.00

Folio Summary 8/12/21 - 8/13/21

Room Charge
State Tax

City / County Tax
Master Card

Safe w/ltd Warranty

This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is changed, you may no
longer be entitled to Choice Privileges points.

____lamfinancially responsible for all room charges and any damage to hotel
property caused by me or any person occupying my room.

If damage is found in my room upon check out, my credit card will be
charged for additional charges.

| authorized hotel to charge my credit card/Debit Card for total amount
due.

Smoking/Vaping in a non-smoking room will be charged a $250.00 non-
refundable fee.

Pet fee is $15/pet/day. Pets in a non-pet room or not identified at the
Front Desk will be charged a $50.00 non-refundable fee.
The management assumes no responsibility for accidents, injuries, theft or
loss due to any cause.
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Congratulations. You are earning Choice Privileges Points for this stay.

Amount
130.00
10.40
6.50
1.50
(148.40)

130.00
10.40
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1.50

Balance Due:

0.00
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Thank you for your business! Book your next reservation on www.choicehotels.com for the best internet rates guarante¢ ( (3 8 q
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