

## Quality Inn (NM014)

1120 Hwy 180 E Silver City, NM 88061 (575) 534-1111

gm.NM014@choicehotels.com

FIERRO, LUIS UNIVERSIDAD CHIHUAHUA, CHH 31110 Account: 771626726

Date: 8/13/21

Room: 204 BAR

Arrival Date: 8/12/21 Departure Date: 8/13/21

Check In Time: 8/12/21 9:47 PM
Check Out Time: 8/13/21 8:22 AM

Rewards Program ID: MC-83000627576

You were checked out by: jmedin
You were checked in by: talvar
Total Balance Due: 0,00

Post Date	Description	Comment	Amount
8/12/21	Room Charge	#204 FIERRO, LUIS	130.00
8/12/21	State Tax		10.40
8/12/21	City / County Tax		6.50
8/12/21	Safe w/ltd Warranty		1.50
8/13/21	Master Card		(148.40)
		XXXXXXXXXXX8999	
1700		Folio Summary 8/12/21 - 8/13/21	
	Room Charge		130.00
	State Tax		10.40
	City / County Tax		6.50
	Master Card		(148.40)

This rate is eligible for partner rewards. If this rate is changed, you may no longer be entitled to Choice Privileges points.

Safe w/ltd Warranty

\_\_\_\_\_I am financially responsible for all room charges and any damage to hotel property caused by me or any person occupying my room.

\_\_\_\_\_If damage is found in my room upon check out, my credit card will be charged for additional charges.

\_\_\_\_i authorized hotel to charge my credit card/Debit Card for total amount

\_\_\_\_Smoking/Vaping in a non-smoking room will be charged a \$250.00 non-refundable fee

Pet fee is \$15/pet/day. Pets in a non-pet room or not identified at the Front Desk will be charged a \$50.00 non-refundable fee.

The management assumes no responsibility for accidents, injuries, theft or loss due to any cause.



Congratulations. You are earning Choice Privileges Points for this stay.

Thank you for your business! Book your next reservation on www.choicehotels.com for the best internet rates guarante€

148.40

Balance Due:

× 19.89

\$ 2,951.67

1.50 **0.00**